The Philips Dynalite DPNA series user interfaces
are a popular choice for commercial and
residential applications, providing an integrated
automation solution. The DPNA range is suitable
for, but not limited to, North American, South
American, Australian and New Zealand markets.
•	 Available in a range of finishes — Supplied
as standard in high quality brushed stainless

Supplied in stainless steel finish, silver button caps, black engraving
& bezel.
Panel Configuration Order Code
0 button with 1 DyNet network socket DPNA308
1 button ON/OFF toggle DPNA914
4 button preset 1-3, OFF DPNA941
6 button preset 1-3, , , OFF DPNA963
8 button preset 1-7, OFF DPNA981
8 button programming DPNA982
8 button programming with keyswitch DPNA982D
10 button preset, 1-7, , , OFF DPNA9103
Ordering - Non-Stock User Interfaces
Supplied in stainless steel finish, silver button caps, black engraving & bezel.
Panel Configuration Order Code
2 button 2 room join kepayd DPNA926
0 button keypad with 2 room join keyswitch DPNA908J
0 button keypad with 3 room join keyswitch DPNA908J3
4 button preset keypad with single fader DPNA941F1
4 button preset keypad with keypad enable keyswitch DPNA941D
4 button preset keypad with DyNet network socket DPNA941N
4 button preset keypad with 2 room join keyswitch DPNA941J
4 button preset keypad with 3 room join keyswitch DPNA941J3
4 button 3 room join keypad DPNA946
4 button 3 room join keypad with disable keyswitch DPNA946D
5 button preset 4 fader keypad DPNA951F4
5 button preset 6 fader keypad DPNA951F6
5 button preset 8 fader keypad DPNA951F8
5 button preset 12 fader keypad DPNA951F12
8 button preset with keypad enable keyswitch DPNA981D
8 button preset keypad with 2 room join keyswitch DPNA981J
8 button preset keypad with 3 room join keyswitch DPNA981J3
8 button preset keypad with DyNet network socket DPNA981N
Ordering - Alternate User Interface Finishes
User interfacess are supplied in brushed stainless steel as standard, but a range of alternate finishes are
available.
Finish Suffix